

Washington Township Shade Tree Form

The Washington Township Shade Tree Committee, made up of volunteers, was established to oversee the regulation, planting, care and control of shade and ornamental trees and shrubbery in the Township right of way. The Committee meets once each month and will review forms submitted. Written notification regarding shade tree inquiries must be submitted for their review. Please submit this form to:

Washington Township Shade Tree Committee 43 Schooley's Mountain Road Long Valley, NJ 07853

Tree Rer Tree Pru	ning			
Dead, Di Stump g Replacer specifications.	rinding nent by home owner. Ple	ase contact	Shade Tree Committee	for planting
Date				
Name				
	Print		Signature	
Telephone Number _	Daytime			
	Daytime		Evening	
Address				
Location of tree(s) o	n property:			
	Use back of form if	necessary		
Copy provided to Shade Tree Committee DPW Other				
Date Received by Sh	ade Tree Committee			
Action Taken:				